ESF PLAGNE BELLECOTE :

Edité le 11/05/2024 & 02h05

Ouvreur
BOTTA JOEL

8.00

35.42

32.79

Fléche du 19/03/2015 a 14h00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps

37.70

41.97

45.90

49.18

50.82

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1| DEHAINE MAXENCE M| 2002 BEN 35.50 8.26 Or 12.11
2| CHATAIGNIER MANON F| 2004 POU 38.11 16.22 Vermeil 20.07
3|SIMMONEAUX THOM H| 2001 BEN 38.92 18.69 Vermeil 22.54
4| MAGNE ANDRE M| 2001 BEN 39.78 21.32 Vermeil 25.17
5|COCHET THOMAS M| 2002 BEN 40.17 2251 Vermeil 26.36
6| SUPIOT EVA F| 2002 BEN 40.21 22.63 Vermeil 26.48
7|CHATAIGNIER ELIOTT M| 2006 MIC 41.13 25.43 Vermeil 29.28
8|SION GREGOIRE M| 2003 POU 41.39 26.23 Vermeil 30.08
9| COCHET JULIE F| 2003 POU 41.47 26.47 Vermeil 30.32

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

